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lan George Jackson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name lan George Jackson
Postcode

Date of birth January 1968

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IN PLACE (CG) LIMITED

IN PLACE (CW) LIMITED

IN PLACE (TRADING) GP LIMITED
IN PLACE (COOMBE) LIMITED

IN PLACE (PROJECTS) GP LIMITED
IN PLACE (ALCONBURY) LIMITED
IN PLACE (DYSART) LIMITED
ANGLIA PROFESSIONAL TRAINING
LIMITED

PRC VENTURES

INVESTORS IN LINCOLN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13746409
13616827
12716480
13557818
12964891
12696216
12964974
08116539

08582167
02631079

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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918398179

918398179

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
01/11/2021
14/07/2016

24/06/2013
20/12/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/06/2022
08/11/2021
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
08/11/2021
08/11/2021

14/07/2016
06/07/2020

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director



